
WALLER BULLDOG VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2019 

Scrimmages Opponent Location 

Monday FEB 4 4:00 p.m. Stratford Stratford 
Friday FEB 8 4:30 .p.m. Montgomery Waller 
Mon Feb 11 4:30 p.m. Cy Falls Waller 

Friday Feb 15 4:30 p.m. Fort Bend Marshall Fort Bend Marshall 

TOURNAMENTS/GAMES 

Tuesday Feb 19 6:30 p.m. Bellville Waller 
Thurs.-Sat Feb 21-23 TBA Texas City Tournament Texas City 
Thurs.-Sat Feb/March28-2 TBA New Caney-Tournament New Caney 
Thurs.-Sat March 7-9 TBA LaGrange-Tournament LaGrange 
DISTRICT 19 -SA 

Tuesday March 12 7:00 p.m. Waller Magnolia 

Thursday March 14 7:00 p.m. Magnolia Waller 

Tuesday March 19 7:00 p.m. Bryan Rudder Waller 

Friday March 22 7:00 p.m. Waller Bryan Rudder 

Tuesday March 26 7:00 p.m. A&M Consolidated Waller 

Friday March 29 7:00 p.m. Waller A&M Consolidated 

Tuesday April 2 7:00 p.m. Waller College Station 

Friday April 5 7:00 p.m. College Station Waller 

Tuesday April 9 7:00 p.m. Magnolia West Waller 

Friday April 12 7:00 p.m. Waller Magnolia West 

Tuesday April 16 7:00 p.m. Waller Katy Paetow 

Thursday April 18 7:00 p.m. Katy Paetow Waller 

Tuesday April 23 7:00 p.m. Brenham Waller 

Friday April 26 7:00 p.m. Waller Brenham 

Principal: Mrs. Stephanie Fletcher Superintendent: Kevin Moran 
Head Coach: Rodney Loewe Athletic Director: Jim Phillips 
Assistant: Eric Geigley J.V.: Kevin Daigle 

Sophomore : Raymond Wilson 


